FYE26 SVSC Application Requests

Agency Purpose
ABLE Fire sprinkler system
Aging Services Special Assistance, tilities, housekeeping
Among Friends Scholarships
Antioch Church Assistant Director salary for tutor program

Assistance League
Beacon Project

Operation School Bell shoes
food pantry program

Big Brothers Big Sisters 21 matches
Bridges Student Utility Bills
Care A Vans Car, general liability, and payroll insurance
CASA Gas cards, gifts, meals, activities
Catholic Charities Santuary Day Shelter
CCFI Therapist Salaries
City Care Administrative & operational oversight
Food & Shelter Food/Operational Cost of Share Center
Fostering Futures Beds
Full Circle Scholarships
Healthy Living Norman Fitness Intructor Salaries
HeartLine 211 Staff, software, outreach
Infant Crises Baby Mobile Program
Legal Aid Office rent
Little Read Wagon Books, activity books, reading glasses
Loveworks After school program salary, insurance
Mary Abbott Client Assistance
McFarlin Food pantry toilet paper
Meals on Wheels Meals
Mission Norman Scale, mailbox, warehouse position
Salvation Army Salaries

Zoom, prizes, equipment, location rentals, admin

Share & Grow cost, office supplies
St Francis Storage Unit, deliveries
Thunderbird Clubhouse Staff healthcare
Transition House Apartment flooring
family support group/parenting classes for
Virtue Center Family Pathways program

Total

Amount Requested

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$9,600.00

$10,000.00
$5,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$9,600.00

$10,000.00
$9,135.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,500.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$9,360.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$6,000.00
$9,948.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$304,143.00



