FYE26 SVSC Application Requests

Agency	<u>Purpose</u>	Amount Requested
ABLE	Fire sprinkler system	\$10,000.00
Aging Services	Special Assistance, utilities, housekeeping	\$10,000.00
Among Friends	Scholarships	\$9,600.00
Antioch Church	Assistant Director salary for tutor program	\$10,000.00
Assistance League	Operation School Bell shoes	\$5,000.00
Beacon Project	food pantry program	\$10,000.00
Big Brothers Big Sisters	21 matches	\$10,000.00
Bridges	Student Utility Bills	\$9,600.00
Care A Vans	Car, general liability, and payroll insurance	\$10,000.00
CASA	Gas cards, gifts, meals, activities	\$9,135.00
Catholic Charities	Santuary Day Shelter	\$10,000.00
CCFI	Therapist Salaries	\$10,000.00
City Care	Administrative & operational oversight	\$10,000.00
Food & Shelter	Food/Operational Cost of Share Center	\$10,000.00
Fostering Futures	Beds	\$10,000.00
Full Circle	Scholarships	\$10,000.00
Healthy Living Norman	Fitness Intructor Salaries	\$8,000.00
HeartLine	211 Staff, software, outreach	\$10,000.00
Infant Crises	Baby Mobile Program	\$10,000.00
Legal Aid	Office rent	\$10,000.00
Little Read Wagon	Books, activity books, reading glasses	\$7,500.00
Loveworks	After school program salary, insurance	\$10,000.00
Mary Abbott	Client Assistance	\$10,000.00
McFarlin	Food pantry toilet paper	\$9,360.00
Meals on Wheels	Meals	\$10,000.00
Mission Norman	Scale, mailbox, warehouse position	\$10,000.00
Salvation Army	Salaries	\$10,000.00
Share & Grow	Zoom, prizes, equipment, location rentals, admin cost, office supplies	\$6,000.00
St Francis	Storage Unit, deliveries	\$9,948.00
Thunderbird Clubhouse	Staff healthcare	\$10,000.00
Transition House	Apartment flooring	\$10,000.00
Virtue Center	family support group/parenting classes for Family Pathways program	\$10,000.00
<u>Total</u>		<u>\$304,143.00</u>